
Contact  Company Name Address City Zip Phone EMAIL
Andrew Stamp 30 Bowl 1205 E. 23rd Street Fremont 68025 402-721-6644 andrew@30bowl.com

Scott Kilpatrick Arbor Lanes 2023 Industrial Road Nebraska City 68410 402-873-3501 scott@arborlanesbowling.com

Howard Maxon Auto Way Bowl 344 E. Highway 6 Minden 68959 308-832-1935 autowaybowl@aol.com

Kenny Owen Big Apple Fun Center 500 W. 4th Street Kearney 68845 308-234-4545 ken.owen@bigapplefuncenter.com

Wyatt Ellis Boulevard Lanes 1819 Howard Blvd. Columbus 68601 402-564-8022 blvdlanes@outlook.com

Diana Unterseher Bowl Arena 3605 N. 10th Street Gering 69341 308-632-2626 dru4u2c@hotmail.com

Max Masters Bowl Dog Lanes 211 East 11th St Bridgeport 69336 308-262-7202 max@bowldoglanes.com

Nancy Johnston Bowl Mor Lanes Qujo 210 Niobrara Ave Alliance 69301 308-762-7401 nqujo@bbc.net,aqclouse@gmail.com

Father John BrancichBowlatorium & Event Center at ICC 2701 S. 25th Street Omaha 68105 402-346-9731

Nathan Seitz Bowldog Alley 1818 Central Avenue Auburn 68305 402-274-1310 bowldogalley@yahoo.com

Jesse Medina Burgie's 145 Vincent Avenue Chappell 69129 308-874-3000 burgiesbowling@gmail.com

Jason Price Cairo Bowl 324 S. High Street Cairo 68824 308-485-4111 cairobowl@gmail.com

Carter Olson CEC Kings Lanes 1000 Riverside Blvd. Norfolk 68701 402-379-0551 colson@cectheatres.com

John Cap Chops Bowling 2518 S.13th Street Omaha 68108 402-341-3878 featherboneman@msn.com

Nicky Stitch Classic Lanes 20 S. Kimball Ave Gering 69341 308-436-5300 classiclanes@yahoo.com

Matt Riley Cornhusker Lanes 900 E. 1st Street Ogallala 69153 308-284-2695 ogallalabowling@gmail.com

Steve Sempeck Family Bowl and Social of Beatrice 2223 Court Street Beatrice 68310 402-230-2695 ssempeck@gmail.com

Jeff  Thompson Hilltop Lanes 1202 2nd Street Dodge 68633 402-693-2577 tenpinentertainment@yahoo.com

Robert Davis Hollywood Bowl 920 N. 48th Street Lincoln 68504 402-466-1911 info@48bowl.com

Nathan Trautman Humphrey Bowl 203 Main Street Humphrey 68642 402-920-8008 humphreybowl@gmail.com

Lori Rowley Imperial Lanes 134 W. 5th Street Imperial 69033 308-882-6866 imperiallanes@yahoo.com

Laveta Edwards King Pin Lanes 101 E. Orin Street Gordon 69343 308-282-1199 kpli@gpcom.net

Bob Augustyn Longhorn Lanes 310 S. Highway 11 Burwell 68823 308-346-4483 huskerbob1@gmail.com

Tami Coffin Loup City Lanes 836 O Street Loup City 68853 308-745-0440 tamicoffin@charter.net

Marty Madsen Madsen's Bowl & Billiard 4700 Dudley Street Lincoln 68503 402-467-3249 bmadsen50@yahoo.com

Jeanne Belitz Maplewood Lanes 3030 N. 101st Street Omaha 68134 402-572-9393 jr@maplewoodlanesomaha.com

John Wing Mockingbird Lanes 4870 S. 96th Street Omaha 68127 402-339-8858 brcjohn@aol.com

Randy Dee Nebraska 13/20 118 S. Main Street Plainview 68769 402-582-4429 Neb1320@yahoo.com

Paul Klempa Nebraska University Bowling 111 ECU Lincoln 68583 402-472-0404 pklempa@huskers.com

Tim Krueger Newman Grove Bowl 403 Hale Avenue Newman Grove 68758 402-447-6032 ngbowl@megavision.com

Ken Briscoe Papio Bowl 204 E. Lincoln Street Papillion 68046 402-339-3266 info@papiobowl.com

Jason Korn Parkway Lanes 2555 S. 48th Street Lincoln 68506 402-483-7763 info@48bowl.com

Butch Hogan Pastime Lanes 1400 W.18th Street Hastings 68901 402-462-2695 gobowl@pastimelanes.com

Joel Mumma Peacekeeper Lanes 55 SV/SVBB, Building Offutt AFB 68113 402-294-2514 joel.mumma@us.af.mil

Evan June Pleasure Lanes 723 E. South E. Street Broken Bow 68822 308-767-2611 Evan_june@hotmail.com

 Round 1 - Gateway Mall 6100 O St. Space 190A Lincoln 68505 402-480-6336

Dwight Anderson Scorz Sports Center 7602 Main St Ralston 68127 402-339-7771 manager@scorzsportscenter.com

Tom Rief Seward Bowling Center 123 S. 4th Street Seward 68434 402-643-6125 gobowl_2000@yahoo.com

Christopher Lane Sports Bowl 1103 Grand Avenue Ravenna 68869 308-452-3101 ravennasportsbowl@outlook.com
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Nick Vancura Strike & Spare Bowl 1408 N. Adams Street Lexington 68850 308-324-4675 nicvancura@gmail.com

John Losito Sun Valley Lanes 321 Victory Lane Lincoln 68528 402-475-3469 jlosito@sunvalleylanes.com

Jan Hurlbut Sunset Bowl 1923 N Lincoln Ave York 68467 402-362-9923 sunsetbowl@sunsetbowlyorkne.com

Jared Rentschler The Alley 607 N. Carberry St Atkinson 68713 402-925-8400 jrentschler25@gmail.com

Michael Graber The Mark 20902 Cumberland Dr Elkhorn 68022 402-289-4614 MGraber@bowlerocorp.com

Ken Streff Tiger Pin 141 W. 7th Street North Bend 68649 402-652-3752 ken.streff@nbtigerpin.com

Angie Moore Tornado Alley 1212 Chestnut Street Arapahoe 68922 308-962-5500 the.moores@hotmail.com

Garrett Lampman Tornado Alley 507 Avenue E Wisner 68791 402-529-6906 gellampman2014@gmail.com

Randy Stark Utica Lanes 745 D Street Utica 68456 402-534-2911 rgstark@hotmail.com

Ray Kurtzuba West Lanes Bowl 151 N. 72nd Street Omaha 68114 402-556-3344 new_west_lanes@yahoo.com

John Eckholt Westbrook Lanes 3156 51st Avenue Columbus 68601 402-563-3000 johneckholt@yahoo.com

Joe Leonard Western Bowl 4725 S. 131st Street Omaha 68137 402-895-3808 Contact@omahawesternbowl.com

Jerry Pomplun Westside Bowling Lanes 112 N. Kaufman Ave Grand Island 68803 308-381-0300 westsidebowling@gmail.com

Gary Suhr Wild Bill's Fun Center 1100 S. Jeffers St North Platte 69101 308-532-5720 party@wbsfun.com

Ric Barner Wildcat Lanes 1221 N. Lincoln Street Wayne 68787 402-375-3390 cece@abbnebraska.com


